Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Nick R. Muchmore 133 92 8394 63 133.24 450 186 486 284 780 128 +5.24
Brandon K. Muchmore 148 77 9801 66 148.50 480 211 511 293 756 143 +5.50
Chris Lopez 161 64 10151 63 161.13 541 213 603 300 804 155 +6.13
Troy L. Modlin 165 60 13919 84 165.70 523 218 580 288 801 155 +10.70
Tim Vogt 171 54 10783 63 171.16 569 236 621 291 798 170 +1.16
Brandon G. Gebel 109 116 1649 15 109.93 331 154 390 272 744

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/07/23 6 690 716 721 2127 709 15 25 15 25 721 2127 1139 3381
2 09/14/23 1 612 768 694 2074 700 14% 25% 29% 50% 768 2127 1186 3381
3 09/21/23 4 599 812 751 2162 707 25 15 54, 65% 812 2162 1226 3414
4 09/28/23 17 749 763 804 2316 723 34 6 88% 71 812 2316 1245 3639
5 10/05/23 11 772 683 769 2224 726 13 27 101% 98% 812 2316 1245 3639
6 10/12/23 9 728 786 797 2311 734 20 20 121% 118% 812 2316 1245 3639
7 10/19/23 7 752 808 810 2370 742 33 7 154% 125% 812 2370 1245 3639
8 10/26/23 3 794 841 848 2483 752 34% 5% 189 131 848 2483 1245 3639
9 11/02/23 12 728 768 781 2277 753 7 33 196 164 848 2483 1245 3639
10 11/09/23 4 703 755 816 2274 753 35 5 231 169 848 2483 1245 3639
11 11/16/23 8 744 793 714 2251 753 12 28 12 28 848 2483 1245 3639
12 11/30/23 10 722 752 785 2259 753 11% 28% 23% 56% 848 2483 1245 3639
13 12/07/23 2 725 713 695 2133 750 26 14 49%, 70% 848 2483 1245 3639
14 12/14/23 15 727 705 771 2203 749 30 10 79% 80% 848 2483 1245 3639
15 01/04/24 18 647 810 783 2240 748 9 31 88% 111% 848 2483 1245 3639
16  01/11/24 13 747 851 780 2378 751 28 12 116% 123% 851 2483 1245 3639
17 01/18/24 14 894 751 779 2424 755 27 13 143% 136% 894 2483 1262 3639
18 01/25/24 16 806 741 809 2356 756 20 20 163% 156% 894 2483 1262 3639
19 02/01/24 6 858 766 932 2556 761 25 15 188% 171% 932 2556 1305 3675
20 02/08/24 2 647 696 665 2008 757 4 36 192% 207% 932 2556 1305 3675
21 02/15/24 1 788 698 733 2219 756 4 36 4 36 932 2556 1305 3675
22 02/22/24 4 878 805 789 2472 759 36 4 40 40 932 2556 1305 3675
23 02/29/24 17 718 823 735 2276 759 28 12 68 52 932 2556 1305 3675
24 03/07/24 11 695 759 731 2185 758 3 37 71 89 932 2556 1305 3675
25 03/14/24 9 766 725 810 2301 758 15% 24, 86% 113% 932 2556 1305 3675
26  03/21/24 7 828 820 863 2511 761 19 21 105% 134% 932 2556 1305 3675
27  03/28/24 3 842 820 805 2467 763 25 15 130% 149% 932 2556 1305 3675
28 04/04/24 12 754 940 881 2575 767 29% 10% 160 160 940 2575 1305 3675
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Nick R. Muchmore's Bowling Record - Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 142 83 132 136 160 428 677 428 3 142.67 - 0.00 = 14267 160 428 243 677
2 09/14/23 142 83 107 143 156 406 655 834 6 139.00 - 142,67 = -3.67 160 428 243 677
3 09/21/23 139 86 102 149 120 371 629 1205 9 133.89 - 139.00 = -5.11 160 428 243 677
4 09/28/23 133 92 121 133 147 401 677 1606 12 133.83 - 133.89 = -0.06 160 428 243 677
5 10/05/23 133 92 al118 al118 a118 354 630 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
6 10/12/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
7 10/19/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
8 10/26/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
9 11/02/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
10 11/09/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
11 11/16/23 133 0 0 0 1606 12 133.83 - 133.83 = 0.00 160 428 243 677
12 11/30/23 133 92 123 116 124 363 639 1969 15 131.27 - 133.83 = -2.57 160 428 243 677
13 12/07/23 131 94 145 105 149 399 681 2368 18 131.56 - 131.27 = 0.29 160 428 243 681
14 12/14/23 131 94 103 89 128 320 602 2688 21 128.00 - 131.56 = -3.56 160 428 243 681
15 01/04/24 128 97 97 137 144 378 669 3066 24 127.75 - 128.00 = -0.25 160 428 243 681

----- Week 16 was bowled after week 17 -----
16 01/11/24 131 94 140 118 121 379 661 3066 24 127.75 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 17 for weeks: 16
17 01/18/24 127 98 186 152 148 486 780 3931 30 131.03 - 127.75
18 01/25/24 131 94 150 123 118 391 673 4322 33 130.97 - 131.03
19 02/01/24 130 95 133 108 183 424 709 4746 36 131.83 - 130.97
20 02/08/24 131 94 90 143 101 334 616 5080 39 130.26 - 131.83

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 130 95 111 91 126 328 613 5408 42 128.76 - 130.26 = -1.49 186 486 284 780
22 02/22/24 128 97 173 180 112 465 756 5873 45 130.51 - 128.76 1.75 186 486 284 780
23 02/29/24 130 95 114 175 139 428 713 6301 48 131.27 - 130.51 0.76 186 486 284 780
24 03/07/24 131 94 119 117 126 362 644 6663 51 130.65 - 131.27 -0.62 186 486 284 780
25 03/14/24 130 95 134 142 141 417 702 7080 54 131.11 - 130.65 0.46 186 486 284 780
26 03/21/24 131 94 121 128 143 392 674 7472 57 131.09 - 131.11 -0.02 186 486 284 780
27  03/28/24 131 94 169 144 161 474 756 7946 60 132.43 - 131.09 1.35 186 486 284 780
28  04/04/24 132 93 157 161 130 448 727 8394 63 133.24 - 13243 0.80 186 486 284 780

127.75 160 428 365 1054

3.28 186 486 284 780
-0.06 186 486 284 780
0.86 186 486 284 780
-1.58 186 486 284 780

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 21 25 9 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
11 7 3

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

129.86 132.86 137.00
High game of 186 onweek 17 High series of 486 onweek 17 High average of 142.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 89 onweek 14 Low series of 320 onweek 14 Low average of 127.75 after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 186 onweek 17 Game #2: 180 onweek 22 Game #3: 183 onweek 19

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

300-
280
260
2404
2204
2004
180
160
140——w<\/ —— U -
120 ——1 \\-:;7

100

)/

80}
60
404
20

0 ———
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Brandon K. Muchmore's Bowling Record - Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 135 90 131 149 126 406 676 406 3 13533 - 0.00 = 13533 149 406 239 676
2 09/14/23 135 90 113 137 133 383 653 789 6 131.50 - 13533 = -3.83 149 406 239 676
3 09/21/23 131 94 124 145 147 416 698 1205 9 133.89 - 131.50 = 2.39 149 416 241 698
4 09/28/23 133 92 132 161 143 436 712 1641 12 136.75 - 133.89 = 286 161 436 253 712
5 10/05/23 136 89 140 149 123 412 679 2053 15 136.87 - 136.75 = 0.12 161 436 253 712
6 10/12/23 136 89 146 187 129 462 729 2515 18 139.72 - 136.87 = 2.86 187 462 276 729
7 10/19/23 139 86 152 179 159 490 748 3005 21 14310 - 139.72 = 3.37 187 490 276 748
8 10/26/23 143 82 187 170 153 510 756 3515 24 146.46 - 14310 = 3.36 187 510 276 756
9 11/02/23 146 79 148 100 189 437 674 3952 27 146.37 - 146.46 = -0.09 189 510 276 756
10 11/09/23 146 79 115 118 141 374 611 4326 30 14420 - 14637 = -2.17 189 510 276 756
11 11/16/23 144 0 0 0 4326 30 14420 - 14420 = 0.00 189 510 276 756
12 11/30/23 144 81 139 134 137 410 653 4736 33 143.52 - 14420 = -0.68 189 510 276 756
13 12/07/23 143 82 121 150 107 378 624 5114 36 142.06 - 143.52 = -1.46 189 510 276 756
14 12/14/23 142 83 137 163 134 434 683 5548 39 14226 - 142.06 = 0.20 189 510 276 756
15 01/04/24 142 83 175 158 143 476 725 6024 42 143.43 - 14226 = 1.17 189 510 276 756

----- Week 16 was bowled after week 17 -----
16 01/11/24 144 81 145 187 175 507 750 6024 42 143.43 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 17 for weeks: 16

143.43 189 510 412 1182

17 01/18/24 143 82 211 114 148 473 719 7004 48 14592 - 14343 = 249 211 510 293 756
18 01/25/24 145 80 158 119 165 442 682 7446 51 146.00 - 14592 = 0.08 211 510 293 756
19 02/01/24 146 79 201 149 161 511 748 7957 54 14735 - 146.00 = 1.35 211 511 293 756
20 02/08/24 147 0 0 0 7957 54 147.35 - 14735 = 0.00 211 511 293 756

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 147 0 0 0 7957 54 14735 - 14735 = 0.00 211 511 293 756
22 02/22/24 147 0 0 0 7957 54 147.35 - 14735 = 0.00 211 511 293 756
23 02/29/24 147 0 0 0 7957 54 147.35 - 14735 = 0.00 211 511 293 756
24 03/07/24 147 0 0 0 7957 54 14735 - 14735 = 0.00 211 511 293 756
25 03/14/24 147 78 152 143 143 438 672 8395 57 147.28 - 14735 = -0.07 211 511 293 756
26 03/21/24 147 78 148 137 122 407 641 8802 60 146.70 - 147.28 = -0.58 211 511 293 756
27  03/28/24 146 79 177 141 170 488 725 9290 63 147.46 - 146.70 = 0.76 211 511 293 756
28  04/04/24 147 78 122 192 197 511 745 9801 66 148.50 - 14746 = 1.04 211 511 293 756

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

12 29 13 10 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 10 5 4

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

148.82 149.18 147.50
High game of 211 onweek 17 High series of 511 onweek 19 High average of 148.50 after bowling week 28
Low game of 100 onweek 9 Low series of 374 onweek 10 Low average of 131.50 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211 onweek 17 Game #2: 192 onweek 28 Game #3: 197 onweek 28

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Christopher L. Lopez's Bowling Record - Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 120 105 113 127 121 361 676 361 3 120.33 - 0.00 = 12033 127 361 232 676
2 09/14/23 120 105 al105 al105 a105 315 630 361 3 120.33 - 120.33 = 0.00 127 361 232 676
3 09/21/23 120 105 110 200 158 468 778 829 6 138.17 - 12033 = 17.83 200 468 300 778
4 09/28/23 138 87 187 166 158 511 772 1340 9 148.89 - 138.17 = 10.72 200 511 300 778
5 10/05/23 148 77 185 160 129 474 705 1814 12 15117 - 148.89 = 2.28 200 511 300 778
6 10/12/23 151 74 175 116 169 460 682 2274 15 151.60 - 151.17 = 0.43 200 511 300 778
7 10/19/23 151 74 126 193 180 499 721 2773 18 154.06 - 151.60 = 2.46 200 511 300 778
8 10/26/23 154 71 159 182 160 501 714 3274 21 15590 - 154.06 = 1.85 200 511 300 778
9 11/02/23 155 70 129 142 185 456 666 3730 24 155.42 - 15590 = -0.49 200 511 300 778
10 11/09/23 155 70 146 167 175 488 698 4218 27 156.22 - 15542 = 0.81 200 511 300 778
11 11/16/23 156 0 0 0 4218 27 156.22 - 156.22 = 0.00 200 511 300 778
12 11/30/23 156 69 144 157 206 507 714 4725 30 157.50 - 156.22 = 1.28 206 511 300 778
13 12/07/23 157 68 193 165 136 494 698 5219 33 158.15 - 157.50 = 0.65 206 511 300 778
14 12/14/23 158 67 148 176 173 497 698 5716 36 158.78 - 158.15 = 0.63 206 511 300 778
15 01/04/24 158 67 126 182 191 499 700 6215 39 159.36 - 158.78 = 0.58 206 511 300 778

----- Week 16 was bowled after week 17 -----
16 01/11/24 160 65 165 162 145 472 667 6215 39 159.36 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 17 for weeks: 16

159.36 206 511 390 1147

17 01/18/24 159 66 203 182 146 531 729 7218 45 160.40 - 15936 = 1.04 206 531 300 778
18 01/25/24 160 65 153 163 179 495 690 7713 48 160.69 - 160.40 = 0.29 206 531 300 778
19 02/01/24 160 0 0 0 7713 48 160.69 - 160.69 = 0.00 206 531 300 778
20 02/08/24 160 65 130 117 148 395 590 8108 51 158.98 - 160.69 = -1.71 206 531 300 778

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 158 67 al143 al143 al143 429 630 8108 51 158.98 - 15898 = 0.00 206 531 300 778
22 02/22/24 158 67 al43 al143 al143 429 630 8108 51 158.98 - 158.98 = 0.00 206 531 300 778
23 02/29/24 158 67 167 134 129 430 631 8538 54 158.11 - 158.98 = -0.87 206 531 300 778
24 03/07/24 158 67 al43 al143 al143 429 630 8538 54 158.11 - 158.11 = 0.00 206 531 300 778
25 03/14/24 158 67 170 121 181 472 673 9010 57 158.07 - 15811 = -0.04 206 531 300 778
26 03/21/24 158 67 193 197 213 603 804 9613 60 160.22 - 158.07 = 2.15 213 603 300 804
27  03/28/24 160 0 0 0 9613 60 160.22 - 160.22 = 0.00 213 603 300 804
28  04/04/24 160 65 148 181 209 538 733 10151 63 161.13 - 160.22 = 0.91 213 603 300 804

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 17 17 18 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 1 12 5 1

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

155.71 161.43 166.24
High game of 213 onweek 26 High series of 603 on week 26 High average of 161.13 after bowling week 28
Low game of 110 onweek 3 Low series of 361 onweek 1 Low average of 120.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 203 onweek 17 Game #2: 200 onweek 3 Game #3: 213 onweek 26

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Troy L. Modlin's Bowling Record - Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 137 88 157 132 123 412 676 412 3 137.33 - 0.00 = 137.33 157 412 245 676
2 09/14/23 137 88 144 180 167 491 755 903 6 150.50 - 137.33 = 13.17 180 491 268 755
3 09/21/23 150 75 111 128 109 348 573 1251 9 139.00 - 150.50 = -11.50 180 491 268 755
4 09/28/23 139 86 166 189 188 543 801 1794 12 149.50 - 139.00 = 10.50 189 543 275 801
5 10/05/23 149 76 184 115 212 511 739 2305 15 153.67 - 149.50 = 4.17 212 543 288 801
6 10/12/23 153 72 130 136 165 431 647 2736 18 152.00 - 153.67 = -1.67 212 543 288 801
7 10/19/23 152 73 191 152 179 522 741 3258 21 155.14 - 152.00 = 3.14 212 543 288 801
8 10/26/23 155 70 143 156 205 504 714 3762 24 156.75 - 15514 = 1.61 212 543 288 801
9 11/02/23 156 69 161 186 136 483 690 4245 27 157.22 - 156.75 = 0.47 212 543 288 801
10 11/09/23 157 68 166 163 175 504 708 4749 30 158.30 - 157.22 = 1.08 212 543 288 801
11 11/16/23 158 67 164 156 144 464 665 5213 33 157.97 - 15830 = -0.33 212 543 288 801
12 11/30/23 157 68 169 166 179 514 718 5727 36 159.08 - 157.97 = 1.11 212 543 288 801
13 12/07/23 159 66 160 179 215 554 752 6281 39 161.05 - 159.08 = 1.97 215 554 288 801
14 12/14/23 161 64 188 151 199 538 730 6819 42 162.36 - 161.05 = 1.31 215 554 288 801
15 01/04/24 162 63 130 183 172 485 674 7304 45 162.31 - 16236 = -0.05 215 554 288 801
----- Week 16 was bowled after week 17 -----
16 01/11/24 161 64 152 205 198 555 747 7304 45 162.31 - 0.00 = 162.31 215 555 430 1230

Scores were bowled after week 17 for weeks: 16
17 01/18/24 162 63 138 139 171 448 637 8307 51 162.88 - 162.31
18 01/25/24 162 63 179 152 150 481 670 8788 54 162.74 - 162.88
19 02/01/24 162 63 156 145 210 511 700 9299 57 163.14 - 162.74
20 02/08/24 163 62 152 199 165 516 702 9815 60 163.58 - 163.14

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 163 62 200 158 157 515 701 10330 63 163.97 - 163.58 = 0.38 215 555 288 801
22 02/22/24 163 62 202 160 218 580 766 10910 66 165.30 - 163.97 1.33 218 580 288 801
23 02/29/24 165 60 185 176 155 516 696 11426 69 165.59 - 165.30 0.29 218 580 288 801
24 03/07/24 165 60 149 144 166 459 639 11885 72 165.07 - 165.59 -0.52 218 580 288 801
25 03/14/24 165 60 150 147 182 479 659 12364 75 164.85 - 165.07 -0.22 218 580 288 801
26 03/21/24 164 61 152 170 184 506 689 12870 78 165.00 - 164.85 0.15 218 580 288 801
27  03/28/24 165 60 187 154 146 487 667 13357 81 164.90 - 165.00 -0.10 218 580 288 801
28  04/04/24 164 61 188 206 168 562 745 13919 84 165.70 - 164.90 0.80 218 580 288 801

0.57 215 555 288 801
-0.14 215 555 288 801
0.40 215 555 288 801
0.44 215 555 288 801

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 16 33 22 9
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 8 12 4

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

162.64 161.68 172.79
High game of 218 onweek 22 High series of 580 on week 22 High average of 165.70 after bowling week 28
Low game of 109 onweek 3 Low series of 348 onweek 3 Low average of 137.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202 onweek 22 Game #2: 206 onweek 28 Game #3: 218 onweek 22

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Timothy C. Vogt's Bowling Record - Team 5: Odessa Bull & Barrel

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 173 52 157 172 191 520 676 520 3 17333 - 0.00 = 17333 191 520 243 676
2 09/14/23 173 52 143 203 133 479 635 999 6 166.50 - 173.33 = -6.83 203 520 255 676
3 09/21/23 166 59 152 190 217 559 736 1558 9 17311 - 166.50 = 6.61 217 559 276 736
4 09/28/23 173 0 0 0 1558 9 17311 - 17311 = 0.00 217 559 276 736
5 10/05/23 173 52 145 141 187 473 629 2031 12 169.25 - 173.11 = -3.86 217 559 276 736
6 10/12/23 169 56 144 197 208 549 717 2580 15 172.00 - 169.25 = 275 217 559 276 736
7 10/19/23 172 53 169 185 168 522 681 3102 18 172.33 - 172.00 = 0.33 217 559 276 736
8 10/26/23 172 53 159 172 155 486 645 3588 21 170.86 - 17233 = -1.48 217 559 276 736
9 11/02/23 170 55 179 236 177 592 757 4180 24 17417 - 170.86 = 3.31 236 592 291 757
10 11/09/23 174 0 0 0 4180 24 17417 - 17417 = 0.00 236 592 291 757
11 11/16/23 174 51 169 168 171 508 661 4688 27 173.63 - 17417 = -0.54 236 592 291 757
12 11/30/23 173 0 0 0 4688 27 173.63 - 173.63 = 0.00 236 592 291 757
13 12/07/23 173 0 0 0 4688 27 173.63 - 173.63 = 0.00 236 592 291 757
14 12/14/23 173 52 151 126 137 414 570 5102 30 170.07 - 173.63 = -3.56 236 592 291 757
15 01/04/24 170 55 119 150 133 402 567 5504 33 166.79 - 170.07 = -3.28 236 592 291 757

----- Week 16 was bowled after week 17 -----
16 01/11/24 166 59 145 179 141 465 642 5504 33 166.79 - 0.00
Scores were bowled after week 17 for weeks: 16
17 01/18/24 166 59 156 164 166 486 663 6455 39 165.51 - 166.79
18 01/25/24 165 60 166 184 197 547 727 7002 42 166.71 - 165.51
19 02/01/24 166 59 221 181 219 621 798 7623 45 169.40 - 166.71
20 02/08/24 169 56 178 122 158 458 626 8081 48 168.35 - 169.40

End of 2nd split

166.79 236 592 404 1140

-1.28 236 592 291 757
1.20 236 592 291 757
2.69 236 621 291 798
-1.05 236 621 291 798

21 02/15/24 168 57 182 152 173 507 678 8588 51 168.39 - 168.35 = 0.04 236 621 291 798
22 02/22/24 168 0 0 0 8588 51 168.39 - 168.39 = 0.00 236 621 291 798
23 02/29/24 168 0 0 0 8588 51 168.39 - 168.39 = 0.00 236 621 291 798
24 03/07/24 168 0 0 0 8588 51 168.39 - 168.39 = 0.00 236 621 291 798
25 03/14/24 168 57 160 172 163 495 666 9083 54 168.20 - 16839 = -0.19 236 621 291 798
26 03/21/24 168 57 214 188 201 603 774 9686 57 169.93 - 16820 = 1.73 236 621 291 798
27  03/28/24 169 56 187 202 192 581 749 10267 60 17112 - 169.93 = 1.19 236 621 291 798
28  04/04/24 171 54 139 200 177 516 678 10783 63 17116 - 17112 = 0.04 236 621 291 798

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 11 23 17 9 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 7 3 2

Avgof Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

163.57 175.43 174.48
